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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.75 553 H 10/02/18 Kent Swimming Championships 2018 London Bromley 1

28.75 553 F 10/02/18 Kent Swimming Championships 2018 London Bromley 1

28.97 541 H 14/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Bromley 1

28.97 541 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Bromley 1

29.08 535 F 11/02/17 Kent Swimming Championships London Aquatics Bromley 1

29.21 528 H 11/02/17 Kent Swimming Championships London Aquatics Bromley 1

29.25 525 H 04/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Bromley 1

29.29 523 H 06/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Bromley 1

29.34 521 F 28/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Bromley 1

29.39 518 F 26/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Bromley 1

29.59 507 H 30/04/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships Stratford Bromley 1

29.67 503 F 18/03/18 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet Crawley Bromley 1

29.78 498 H 13/02/16 Kent Swimming Championships 2016 London Bromley 1

29.81 496 H 06/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bromley 1

29.82 496 F 07/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Bromley 1

30.06 484 F 09/04/17 Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet Crawley Bromley 1

30.10 482 H 01/04/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Bromley 1

30.27 474 H 29/05/16 ASA London Region Last Chance Meet Crystal Palace Bromley 1

30.38 469 H 05/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bromley 1

30.40 468 F 08/01/17 BWFSC L3 New Year Meet London Aquatics Cent Bromley 3

30.52 462 H 07/05/16 London Region Age Grp Summer Championships Crystal Palace Bromley 1

30.88 446 F 20/03/16 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet Crawley Bromley 1

31.93 404 H 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

32.12 397 F 03/10/15 Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015 Crawley Bromley 3

32.16 395 H 11/04/15 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

32.42 386 H 20/07/14 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon Croydon Amph 3

32.48 384 H 19/07/15 London Region End of Season Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 3
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32.48 384 H 19/07/15 London Region End of Season Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 3

32.86 370 F 15/03/15 London Schools Championships 2015 Crystal Palace  1

33.37 354 H 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Croydon Amph 1

33.91 337 F 04/10/14 Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Croydon Amph 3

34.08 332 H 26/04/14 Bexley Long Course Open Meet London Croydon Amph 1

34.36 324 H 06/04/14 The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet 2014 Aldershot Croydon Amph 3

36.56 269 H 30/06/13 Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival Aldershot Croydon Amph 3

37.59 247 H 14/07/13 London ASA Sprint Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 3

38.49 230 H 28/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Croydon Amph 1

39.25 217 H 27/05/12 Greenwich Borough ASA Beacon Open Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.38 469 H 05/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bromley 1

28.97 541 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Bromley 1

29.29 523 H 06/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Bromley 1

29.82 496 F 07/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Bromley 1

30.10 482 H 01/04/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Bromley 1

29.67 503 F 18/03/18 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet Crawley Bromley 1

28.75 553 F 10/02/18 Kent Swimming Championships 2018 London Bromley 1

28.75 553 H 10/02/18 Kent Swimming Championships 2018 London Bromley 1

29.25 525 H 04/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Bromley 1

29.81 496 H 06/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bromley 1
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28.97 541 H 14/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Bromley 1

29.59 507 H 30/04/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships Stratford Bromley 1

30.06 484 F 09/04/17 Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet Crawley Bromley 1

29.39 518 F 26/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Bromley 1

29.08 535 F 11/02/17 Kent Swimming Championships London Aquatics Bromley 1

29.21 528 H 11/02/17 Kent Swimming Championships London Aquatics Bromley 1

30.40 468 F 08/01/17 BWFSC L3 New Year Meet London Aquatics Cent Bromley 3

30.27 474 H 29/05/16 ASA London Region Last Chance Meet Crystal Palace Bromley 1

30.52 462 H 07/05/16 London Region Age Grp Summer Championships Crystal Palace Bromley 1

30.88 446 F 20/03/16 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet Crawley Bromley 1

29.78 498 H 13/02/16 Kent Swimming Championships 2016 London Bromley 1

32.12 397 F 03/10/15 Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015 Crawley Bromley 3

32.48 384 H 19/07/15 London Region End of Season Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 3

32.16 395 H 11/04/15 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

32.86 370 F 15/03/15 London Schools Championships 2015 Crystal Palace  1

31.93 404 H 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

33.91 337 F 04/10/14 Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Croydon Amph 3

32.42 386 H 20/07/14 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon Croydon Amph 3

33.37 354 H 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Croydon Amph 1

34.08 332 H 26/04/14 Bexley Long Course Open Meet London Croydon Amph 1

34.36 324 H 06/04/14 The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet 2014 Aldershot Croydon Amph 3

37.59 247 H 14/07/13 London ASA Sprint Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 3

36.56 269 H 30/06/13 Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival Aldershot Croydon Amph 3

38.49 230 H 28/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Croydon Amph 1

39.25 217 H 27/05/12 Greenwich Borough ASA Beacon Open Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1
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